
UNIFORM ITEMS

PE UNIFORM

PRICE 

PRICE 

Skirt w Woven Pip

Blazer Navy w Logo

¾ Sleeve Blouse White

Short Navy w Woven Pip

Jersey Navy/Gold w Logo
Sizes: K4 –K16, S –3XL 

Softshell Jacket Navy 
Sizes: K8-K16, S 5XL

Skivvy Navy or White

Fitted Blazer Navy w Logo

Trouser Navy w Woven Pip

Fitted Short Navy w Woven Pip

Senior Polo White/Royal w Logo

PE Tee Sublimation Print w Logo

Fitted Trouser Navy w Woven Pip

Junior Polo Navy/Royal/Gold w Logo

$35.00

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$60.00

$55.00

$45.00

$240.00

$240.00

$110.00

$95.00

$23.00

Sizes: 6 -26

Sizes: 6 -26

Sizes: 6 -26

Sizes: 6 -26

Sizes: 6 -26

Sizes: S –5XL

Sizes: K4 –K16

Sizes: 4XS –4XL

Sizes: K8-K16, S-L 

Sizes: K12-K16, S-5XL

Sizes: 57cm –127cm

Sizes: 57cm –127cm

Sizes: K8-K14, XS –5XL 

w Logo

LS Shirt White

$35.00

UNIFORM PRICELIST 2024Thames High School
Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga

Thames High School
Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga



ACCESSORIES

2

School Bags

Name Labels

Roman Sandals

Hair Accessories

Any School Shoes Black

PRICE 

$54.99

$4 Each

From$45

From $6.99

From $89.95

Cap Navy w Logo 

Tie Navy/Gold w Logo

Scarf Navy/Royal w Logo

Scarf Navy/Royal W Logo

Socks Crew Black *3 pack

Bucket Hat Navy/Gold w Logo 

$20.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$22.00

Sizes: One Size

Sizes: One Size

Sizes: One Size

Sizes: One Size

Sizes: K9-12, K13-3, 4-6, 7-9, 9-11

STORE:244 Tristram Street, Hamilton, 3210
EMAIL: hamilton@nzuniforms.com
PHONE:(07) 839 4550
STORES HOURS:Weekdays 9am-5pm, Saturday 9am-4pm & CLOSED Sunday

*Prices are correct at 1stNovember 2023, but are subject to change at any time.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance
through ZIP & have a ‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your school uniform purchases –ask us for more details.

Sizes: 57cm, 61cm 

$50.00

UNIFORM PRICELIST 2024Thames High School
Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga

Thames High School
Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga


