

Thames High School Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga



UNIFORM PRICELIST 2024

UNIFORM ITEMS	PRICE
Junior Polo Navy/Royal/Gold w Logo Sizes: K8-K16, S-L	\$35.00
Senior Polo White/Royal w Logo Sizes: K12-K16, S-5XL	\$35.00
LS Shirt White Sizes: S –5XL	\$50.00
¾ Sleeve Blouse White Sizes: 6 -26	\$45.00
Short Navy w Woven Pip Sizes: 57cm –127cm	\$50.00
Fitted Short Navy w Woven Pip Sizes: 6 -26	\$50.00
Trouser Navy w Woven Pip Sizes: 57cm –127cm	\$60.00
Fitted Trouser Navy w Woven Pip Sizes: 6 -26	\$60.00
Skirt w Woven Pip Sizes: 6 -26	\$55.00
Blazer Navy w Logo Sizes: 4XS –4XL	\$240.00
Fitted Blazer Navy w Logo Sizes: 6 -26	\$240.00
Jersey Navy/Gold w Logo Sizes: K4 –K16, S –3XL	\$110.00
Softshell Jacket Navy _{w Logo} Sizes: K8-K16, S 5XL	\$95.00
Skivvy Navy or White Sizes: K4 –K16	\$23.00
PE UNIFORM	PRICE
PE Tee Sublimation Print w Logo Sizes: K8-K14, XS –5XL	\$45.00



Thames High School Te Kura Tuarua o Te Kauaeranga



UNIFORM PRICELIST 2024

ACCESSORIES	PRICE
Tie Navy/Gold w Logo Sizes: One Size	\$20.00
Scarf Navy/Royal w Logo Sizes: One Size	\$50.00
Bucket Hat Navy/Gold w Logo Sizes: 57cm, 61cm	\$25.00
Cap Navy w Logo Sizes: One Size	\$25.00
Scarf Navy/Royal W Logo Sizes: One Size	\$50.00
Socks Crew Black *3 pack Sizes: K9-12, K13-3, 4-6, 7-9, 9-11	\$22.00
Any School Shoes Black	From \$89.95
Roman Sandals	\$54.99
Hair Accessories	From \$6.99
School Bags	From\$45
Name Labels	\$4 Each

PAYMENT OPTIONS:NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance through ZIP & have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your school uniform purchases –ask us for more details.

STORE:244 Tristram Street, Hamilton, 3210
EMAIL: hamilton@nzuniforms.com
PHONE:(07) 839 4550
STORES HOURS:Weekdays 9am-5pm, Saturday 9am-4pm & CLOSED Sunday



*Prices are correct at 1stNovember 2023, but are subject to change at any time.